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			Hole
	Mens
White
Tees
	Par
	Mens
Yellow
Tees
	Par
	Stroke
Index
	Ladies
Red
Tees
	Par
	Stroke
Index

	1
	0
	0
	311
	4
	11
	0
	0
	0

	2
	0
	0
	114
	3
	17
	0
	0
	0

	3
	0
	0
	384
	4
	5
	0
	0
	0

	4
	0
	0
	495
	5
	3
	0
	0
	0

	5
	0
	0
	184
	3
	7
	0
	0
	0

	6
	0
	0
	423
	4
	1
	0
	0
	0

	7
	0
	0
	345
	4
	13
	0
	0
	0

	8
	0
	0
	209
	3
	9
	0
	0
	0

	9
	0
	0
	290
	4
	15
	0
	0
	0

	Out
	0
	0
	2755
	34
	OUT
	0
	0
	 

	10
	0
	0
	252
	4
	18
	0
	0
	0

	11
	0
	0
	195
	3
	10
	0
	0
	0

	12
	0
	0
	300
	4
	16
	0
	0
	0

	13
	0
	0
	344
	4
	6
	0
	0
	0

	14
	0
	0
	416
	4
	2
	0
	0
	0

	15
	0
	0
	391
	4
	4
	0
	0
	0

	16
	0
	0
	357
	4
	12
	0
	0
	0

	17
	0
	0
	373
	4
	8
	0
	0
	0

	18
	0
	0
	186
	3
	14
	0
	0
	0

	In
	0
	0
	2814
	34
	IN
	0
	0
	 

	Out
	0
	0
	2755
	34
	OUT
	0
	0
	 

	Total
	0
	0
	5569
	68
	TOTAL
	0
	0
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